99-0233 Rev.00 – VTech Engineering Submittal
Typical Specifications for VTech™ Series
Condensing Commercial Domestic
Hot Water Storage Heater
Models VT080 – VT499
The domestic hot water (DHW) heater shall be a CAMUS VTECH model __________ having a maximum input rating of
__________ Btu (kW) /hr. and a recovery capacity of __________ GPH (LPH) at 100°F (56°C) and shall be operated on Natural
gas or L.P. Gas. The water heater shall be capable of full modulation firing down to 20% of rated input with turn down ratio of 5 to

INPUT
[BTUH]
MAXIMUM
OUTPUT
[BTUH]
 MODEL
TANK
CAPACITY
[US GAL.]
TANK
CAPACITY
[LITERS]
 Model
Voltage
Requirement
VT-080 465  VT-080 80,000 76,000  VT-080 60 227
VT080 -
499
120VAC, 60Hz,
1 Phase
VT-100 465  VT-100 100,000 95,000  VT-100 60 227
VT-125 520  VT-125 125,000 118,750  VT-125 80 302
VT-150 520  VT-150 150,000 142,500  VT-150 80 302
VT-199 739  VT-199 199,000 189,050  VT-199 100 378
VT-250 739  VT-250 250,000 237,500  VT-250 100 378
VT-299 752  VT-299 299,000 284,050  VT-299 100 378
VT-399 752  VT-399 399,000 379,050  VT-399 100 378
VT-499 845  VT-499 499,000 474,050  VT-499 115 435
MODEL
RECOVERY CAPACITY DURING FIRST HOUR
140oF
Rise